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Annex D1 - Permission to Box Abroad 
Please complete the form below and return to the RN, Army or RAF Boxing 

Secretary together with the attached names list. 

 

Name of England Boxing Club / 

Association: 
 

Name of Foreign Club / 
Association: 

 

Country:  

Name & Venue/s for tournament:  

Date/s of Tournament: 
 
 

Date team departs England: 
 
 

Date team returns to Unit:  

Numbers of Boxers & Support 
Staff 

Boxers Support Staff 

  

Number of contests per Boxer: 

(i.e.  One or two) 
 

 
Details of Person responsible for Boxing Team (Boxing Officer / ProjO) 

Email  Tel No.  

Name  Signature  

 
Regional Association Secretary Declaration 

 

 I confirm that all Boxers named on the list of names have valid 
medicals, all Coaches and/or Officials have valid DBS certification 
and all delegates named are registered with ENGLAND BOXING 
for the current season. 

 

 I understand that full permission cannot be granted until Travel 
Insurance Documentation has been provided. 

 

Signature 
 
 

Date  
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Annex D1 - Permission to Box Abroad Nominal Roll 

 

Permission to Box Abroad Checklist 
 

For England Boxing to be able to process your request as quickly as possible 
please ensure the following is completed before sending.  
 

 Form Signed by Regional Secretary and Person Responsible for the team whilst in 

England 

 Names of Boxers and support staff all spelled correctly  

 All Boxers, Coaches and support staff registered and approved on the Vault  

 All Boxers have an in date medical  

 Coaches have an in-date DBS  

 Travel Insurance documents for all travellers (ensure names are spelled correctly) 

Travel Insurance policy must include  

- Medical and Emergency Expenses insurance 

- Personal Accident Insurance 

- Personal Liability Insurance Failure to provide all the above will cause a delay 

in England Boxing processing your application. 

Names of Boxers 
 
 

 Boxing Reg. No. Rank  Full Name 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

Names of Support Staff / Officials  
 1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    


